Highest Scores from series of 9 games

Highest Ladies. Eindhoven

Highest Gentleman. Eindhoven
Highest series Ladies. Eindhoven
Highest series Gentleman, Eindhoven
Highest Ladies. Veldhoven

Highest Gentleman. Veldhoven

Highest series Ladies. Veldhoven
Highest series Gentleman. Veldhoven

Highest game Ladies-double. Veldhoven
Highest game Mixed-double. Veldhoven
Highest game Team. Eindhoven

Highest series Ladies-double. Veldhoven

Highest series Mix-double, veldhoven
Highest series Team. Eindhoven

Marme

Laar, Chelsea van de
Hall, Matt

Laar, Chelsea van de
Wakker, Jeffrey wid
Lundén, Reija
Danner, Heiko
Kothe, Christian
Pleiter, Martin
Lundén, Reija
Pfeifer, Martin

Highest Scores from tournament over 15 games

Highest Ladies, Tournament
Highest Gentelman. Tournament

Laar, Chelsea van de
Hall, Matt

Finalresults:
Mo 1 Ladies
Mo 2 Ladies
Mo 3 Ladies

Mo 1 Mixed
Mo 2 Mixed
Mo 3 Mixed

Mo 1 teams

Mo 2 teams
Mo 3 teams

Presidental cup

Teamecode Team
THLD3 v Laar Montage
TUKD9 RAF Red
THLD3 vd Laar Montage
THLES Snijeerbouw
LFiod op
MDELD Carlos 2 Berlin
MDEDS EKD LS Bréemen
MALIDL Unicredit
LFioa op
MALDL Unicredit
LFI01 op
MDEO3 Figaros Berlin
TDEL3 Figaras 1 Berlin
LFioa op
MFRO3 Agriculture Midi Pyrénée
TDEL3 Figaras 1 Berlin
THLD3 wd Laar Montage
TUKME RAF Red
LFIo1 op
LNLDd Snijderbouw
LDED3 TED Quelle 2 Berlin
MFI0G Trni Nina Haavisto
MODEDS MoTawi Berlin
MDEDZ Carlos 1 Berlin
TDELS Figaros 1 Berlin
THLOS Snijderbouw
TFID2 Bowling 4 You

1A

2 DE

3 NL

4FR

50T

6 UK

7 DK

B AU

9 CH

10 BE

Pinfall
278
300 two times
1882
2228
261
279
279
279
2065
2051

472
512

1B
3822
7850

278

6344
5752
5713

6146
6131
6120

12788
12778
12423

Foints

27

1
14
14
12
10



